
Salmon Arm Secondary – Jackson

Monday, January 20 Tuesday, January 21 Wednesday, January 22 Thursday, January 23 Friday, January 24

Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch

A D B C
Computers 9 (Derpak) in Room 106 Photography 10 (Atkins) in Room 106 Computers 9 (Derpak) in Room 106 Photography 9 (Atkins) in Room 106

no conflicts Design & Tech (Derpak) in 121 EOP (Beals) in Room 114 no conflicts

B C A D
Computers 9 (Derpak) in Room 106 Photography 9 (Atkins) in Room 106 Computers 9 (Derpak) in Room 106 Design & Tech 9 (Derpak) in Room 106

EOP (Beals) in Room 114 no conflicts no conflicts Photography 10 (Atkins) in Room 121

* Semester 1 Marks due to the Office: 9am *

Monday, January 27 Tuesday, January 28 Wednesday, January 29 Thursday, January 30 Friday, January 31

Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch

Comptuer Lab Room Reassignments
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January 2020 End of Semester Schedule
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Semester Two
First Day

10s @ 
Sullivan

NUM EXAM
* IN MATH *

ACKERMAN - LIMBER

NUM EXAM
* IN MATH *

LLOYD - ZUKOWSKY

LIT EXAM
* NOT IN MATH *

ADAMSON - LARONDE

LIT EXAM
* NOT IN MATH *

LAWSON - WINNING
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